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IAME STARTING DATE JoB TITLE
Superintendent UF EDUCATION
EARL J. WILSGK

Margaren A. HCGEES Deputy

Treasurer

Clara Jones Qct. 1953
Freds B. Spencer Get. 1967
Fdna 5. Banrmaser  Oct. 19€7
Sherrie L. Durrant 0Oat. 1967
Lirda K. lash Aug. 1967
Beverley J. Chapman Aug. 1967
Sept. 1967
Sept. 1968

Sonjia L. Bilts
Carcle F. ileavin

License

Edyth L. Norman Feb. 1950
License

Rutii Owens Oct. 1957
Huida-Alber

Nancy Jcohnson

MATNTERANCE
Harolid wWilbure
Fred Nightingale

SHEKIFF'S DEPARTMENT

REX JOHNSON Sheriff
Wayne V. Schmilie Aug. 1959 Undersheriff
ioran C. Anderson  Cet. 1965 Deputy
Steve M. Hornberger July 1968 Radic Disp
Tommy C. Jackson Oct. 1965 Radio Disp
Douglas D. McCieery Yarcn 1961 Deputy

PRESENT SALARY

Superiniendent $546.958

340.00

450.00
385.00

780.00
600.00
510.00
330.00
405.00
525.00

5% INCREASE REQUESTED SALARY

$17.00 $370.00 (+30.00)
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420.00 {+15.00)
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380.00 (+ 5.00)
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COMMISSIONERS DECISIOR

also plus 2o3t of living increase

$440.00
425.00

30.00
.mmM.oo

330.00

205.00

320,00

220.00

220,00

220,00

265,00

150,00
umm.oo

oo

200v00 220 .

75,00

405.00

The Board of County Commissioners of Douglas County met in regular adjourned session with

all members of the Board being present.

1969.

Approved the mimites of the meeting of February 7,




